Contact details lawyers legal aid team MH17

Name Office E-mail adress Telephone
Evert Van evert@vanww.nl +31 (0)23
Wytema, Wassenaer 8200693
Wytema
Sander de SAP s.delang@sapadvocaten.nl +31 (0)33
Lang Letselschade 4613048
Advocaten
Arlette Beer schijns@beeradvocaten.nl +31 (0)20
Schijns advocaten 6732199
Marco Beer zwagerman@beeradvocaten.nl +31 (0)20
Zwagerman advocaten 6732199
Peter Moree pnlangstraat@mglaw.nl +31 (0)10
Langstraat Gelderblom 4776777
Advocaten
Maya Spetter | Spetter m.spetter@spetteradvocaat.nl +31 (0)33
advocaat 2100112
Antoinette Legaltree antoinette.collignon@legaltree.nl | +31 (0)20
Collignon* Advocaten 6722567 or
+31 (0)88
0402120
Maarten Dekens pijnenburg@dekenspijnenburg.nl | +31 (0)20
Pijnenburg Pijnenburg 5237667
Ruth Jager Dijkstra & jager@dijkstra-jager.nl +31 (0)33
Jager 4790801

* Please be informed that Ms. Antoinette Collignon will act as first point

of contact for the foreign next of kin
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